1988 Diving State Championships

Girls Diving Medalists

1 Lori Detweiler
2 Mindy Moore
3 Abby Clarke

4 Chris Zimmerman

5 Brigette Vivian

6 Alicia Ankenman

Omaha Burke
Lincoln East
Hastings

Omaha Burke
Omaha Westside
Omaha Burke

428.25
423.40
327.85
327.45
325.95
320.35

Boys Diving Medalists

1 Chris Lutt

2 Jason Bauman
3 Paul Larsen

4 Troy Lauver

5 Dan Jackson
6 Curtis Marti

South Sioux City
Lincoln East
Lincoln East
Omaha Westside
South Sioux City
Lincoln East

450.80
447.55
411.00
381.95
373.25
353.75




